TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
Applications:
•Manufacturing Plants • Chemical Plants • Paint Shops • Moisture,
Dirt or Dust Concerns • Oil Refineries •Wet or Corrosive Conditions
• Gas Stations
Standard Features

pro rata warranty.
*Subject to proper installation and maintenance
How To Order Example: GGSVXHRD2MJ
Suggested Specification
Supply and install Emergi-lite SVXH Series combination of unit
equipment and LED exit sign. Designed specifically for hostile
environments, the equipment frame shall be of industrial grade
polyvinyl chloride with gaskets around both sides of the frame
contour. The back plate shall be made of 1/8-inch thick
aluminum sheet and shall include knock-outs for installation on
an electrical box and four keyholes for alternative installation on
a wall surface. The faceplate shall be constructed of heavy-
duty vandal-resistant polycarbonate and feature a uniformly
illuminated legend. The light source shall be light emitting
diodes (LED). Red LED technology shall be ALINGAP. An
LED-sensitive diffuser shall be mounted behind the legend to
provide the 6” high by 3/4” stroke letters with even illumination.
When specified, the equipment shall have attached a lower
compartment containing two emergency lights with adjustable
swivels and long-life MR-16 halogen lamps of ___ V and __ W.
The lamps shall be shielded by cast aluminum housing and
protected by a shock-absorbent, transparent polycarbonate
cover.
The equipment shall be evaluated for the UL 844 Standard for
Hazardous Locations: Class I Division 2 Groups A, B, C and D.
The standard AC input voltage shall be: 120/277Vac. The
equipment shall be equipped with a magnetic test switch
located behind the face plate and two LED pilot lights: AC-on
and “Service required”. The unit shall include self-testing / self-
diagnostic functions monitored. The self test will test the unit for a
minimum of 30 seconds every 30 days, 30 minutes in the 6th
months, 90 minutes annually. The “Service required” LED shall
light when a fault is detected. A four-LED diagnostic display
located inside the equipment shall identify the source of the
failure (battery, charger circuitry, or lamp load). The
combination unit shall be Emergi-lite Model – _____________.
Optional Features
Description Add Suffix
Nexus Interfave....................................................................NEX
AD Non-Audible........................................................................D
AD Audible ............................................................................DA
Accessories (order as a separate item)
Additional special bit of tamper-proof screws ......................TPB
Power Consumption
GA SVXH R D 2 MJ
Housing/Face Color
GG= gray/gray
Series/Capacity
SVXH= 6V20W, NICD
SVXH12N= 12V24W, NICD
SVXH12H= 12V40W, NIMH
Legend Color
R= Red
G= green
Diagnostic
D= advanced diagnostics
Non-audible
DA= advanced diagnostics -
Audible
NEX= NEXUS® system interface
# of Heads
Blank= 0 head*
2= two heads
* A remote load must
be attached.
Lamp/Wattage*
MJ= 6V - 10W MR16
MK= 12V - 12W MR16
MW= 12V - 20W MR16
high output
*No other lamp option